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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Hsiao Tang (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.coms>

Sent: Wednesday, 19 February 2020 12:29 PM

To: Derrick Tan; SUR; assignments

Ce: Sundari Magarajan - lli; KKLau; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: PAPER SURVEY 5JM288A: Ill REF: MCT 19080131 //LKK REF:

CS3/11119013932/Fcd3e2

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
Contents noted.
Hi SUR/Assign Team,

Kindly assist. C53/11119013932/Fcd3e2

Hest Regands,

Hsino Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | emnil; chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Derrick Tan <DerrickTan@iil.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 19 February 2020 12:22 PM

To: KKLau <kklau@lkkauto.com>; Olivia Lau [LKKAuto) <olivialau@Ikkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
<chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Sundari Nagarajan - Il <sundari@iii.com.sg>

Subject: PAPER SURVEY SJM2BBA: Ill REF: MCT12080131

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Please conduct paper survey for the below TP vehicle and let us have your report urgently. LOD uploaded
and rights granted to you in Merimen,

TP Veh No. : SIM288A.
Thank you.
Derrick Tan

Motor & Work Injury Claims Department
India International Insurance Pte Ltd



64 Cecil Street, #04/#05 108 Building. Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext — 264

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and
processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers [located both inside and
outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance
Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim,
which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same,
kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K
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TX/RX NO 2598
RECIPIENT ADDRESS 65368706
DESTINATION ID
ST. TIME 05702 10:48
TIME USE no'zs
PAGES SENT 2
RESULT 0K
7, 50 Chin Swee'Road
' ( J e #05-03 Thong Chal Buliding
C Singapore 169874
\‘\(/ Telephone; (65) 6536 5456
Facsimile; (65) 6536 8706
V\‘Q WCPAGLAR& CO . e oompacirons
X\ ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS . <

UEN NO. 53130985A

\(/% GST Registration No. M9%0371275E

SHD 3123T
QOur Reference: CP/T839/19/PD&PI(ACS)-tc

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSRUANCE PTELTD
64 Cecil Strest

#04/06-00 108 Bullding

Singapore 049711

ATTENTION: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

TAN SIAK WAH

Blk 124 Marsiling Rise
#02-108
Singapore 730124

Dear Sir,
CLAIMANT :
PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM ARISING FROM A ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT 6™ AUGUST 2018
INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES NO. SJM 288A AND SHD 3123T ALONG TOWARD
ORCHARD ROAD AT ABOUT 1330 HOURS
Wummmmmm.mmwmwmummmm
WamhmwmmmmmlmmmmmWIMthMam
15 " ' . i

iraffic accident on §™ AUGUST 2019 AL )N RO D involving
ber SJM 288A and vehicle registration number SHD 3123T driven by youlyour

client’s vehicle registration num
insured at the material time.

waammmmmmtmmmmmmmmmmMmmdemm
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SDEhInSuueefl‘.nad

(j'/ _ #05-03 Thong Chial Bullding
C Singapore 169874

Telephone: (65) 6536 5456

Facsimile: (65) 6536 8706

(Q\\Q . C PAGLAR & CO

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS
% UEN NO, 53130985A

GST Registration No. M90371275E
PLEASE QUOTE OUR FILE REFERENCE WHEN REPLYING

Your Reference: SHD 3123T
Our Reference: CP/7839/19/PDEPI(ACS)-c

0& FZE 2020
“WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSRUANCE PTE LTD BY HAND
64 Cecil Street
#04/06-00 |08 Building
Singapore 04971 1 ”'10‘?[ [ ‘,‘030[ g(
ATTENTION: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
v
TAN SIAK WAH CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
Blk 124 Marsiling Rise {For your information only)
#02-108
Dear Sir,

CLAIMANT : ANG KWANG PING

PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM ARISING FROM A ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ON 6™ AUGUST 2019
INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES NO. SJM 288A AND SHD 3123T ALONG TOWARD
ORCHARD ROAD AT ABOUT 1330 HOURS

We act for ANG KWANG PING, who was the owner and driver of molor vehicle no. SJM 288A.

w“remslrudndbyﬂum nmmdmmdamgasagamrumrimumdlnmmmmnmd
: DS .

traffic accidant on 6 018 Al : AD involving our
client’s vehicle registration nu‘nbur M 288A and vehicle raqblnlm number iﬂ_ﬂﬂ'[ddmn by youlyour
insured al the material time.

We are instructad that the accident was causad by youlyour insured's nagligant driving and ior managemant
of your/your insured vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has
been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows -

1. Costs of repair §$30,800.00

2. Rental (42 days x $3150.00) S$ 6,741.00 (ind, GST)

3. CarTowing Fee S$ 12000

4. Survey report fee £$ 1,563.00

5. GIALTA fees S§  45.00 (incl. GST)

6. Cost Contribution (at this stage) 8§ 1,284.00 (incl. GST)

7. Disbursements (al this stage) S$  214.00 (incl. GST)
GRAND TOTAL INCL. GST 5540,758.49




C PAGLAR & CO
Advocates & Solicitors

Our Ref: CPI7838HOIPDAPI(HL)-tc Date; 0% FEE 2020

We enclose a copy of each of the following documents for your consideration:-

(a) GIA report lodged by driver of SJM 288A and SHD 3123T;

(b) Police Report lodged by driver of SJM 288A;

(c) LTA Search on SHD 3123T;

(d) GIA/LTA net searches on SJM 2884 and SHD 3123T;

(e) Towing Services cash sale no. 11964

(f) Car Rental Tax Invaice No. A40364

(g) Final Repair Bill;

(h) Survey's report no: 461/TP/2019 and invoice no. 121219461, and

(1) 78 original photographs depicting the damages to motor vehicle SIM 288A.
[Attachments including original photos will be forwarded to insurance company only]

The demand herein is in respect of our client's claim for damages pertaining o his motor vehicle and any
settiement following or subsequent o this demand shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages
and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.

Please note that we have on 7" August 2019 notified your insurer of the accident

and a pre-repair inspection of our client's vehicle was carried out by your
insurer.

Please also note that if you are insured and you wish to claim under your insurance policy, you should
immediately pass this letter and all the enclosed documents to your insurer,

Please note that you or your insurer should send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letier within 14
days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no altemative but fo commence proceedings
against you without further notice to you or your insurer. Our client's claim herein is quantified based on
supporting documents in our file. Until a settlement is reached, all negotiations are conducted on the basis
that the damages quantified herein are subject to revision if so instructed by our client.

Please also note that if you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also
required to send to us a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting
documents within B weeks of your receipt of this letter.

Please note that this demand is made without prejudice to our client's right to claim for personal injury
damages arising out of the same accident.

CPAGLAR & CO
. Enc.

Cc Client — SJM 2884 BY EMAIL ONLY



SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Jurong West N.P.C

Ti20180807/2044

1of3
Report No. Ti20180807/2044

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2688999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:
07/08/2019 11:56
Name of Informant: Address:
ANG KWANG PING APT BLK 498 JURONG WEST STREET 41 #01-474
SINGAPORE 640498
ID Type /1D No.: Contact No.:
NRIC NO / S80020908B Home/Office: Mobile: 87836146
Mationality: Email:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:
Male 39 24/01/1980 Driver
Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Chinese
Occupation: Driving Licence Information:
OUTDOOR SALES Class Date of Expiry:
Type of Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Location;
Accident Others Drive: Accident: Straight Road
No 06/08/2019 13:30
Location
Along Road 1
NEWTON ROAD
 towards Newton Circus outside Hakka Methodist Church
Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Dry
Traffic Flow:; Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
Two Way Not Controlled Light
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Side ambulance:
No

 Dotails nf Vakhicle e
S - R B . ANY OiveC

= WeIe INO. | 1Ype -J'{_:._:.j I- e '1 L -
SHD3123T | Car HYUNDAI Blue Seriously | 0
Damaged
SJM2B8A | Car MERCEDES White Seriously | 0
BENZ Damaged

ITRE A
LI

e

Any Pedestrian Involved: No

e

MNo. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL

| Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA




SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:

Jurong West N.P.C

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818
Tel No: 1800-26B998989

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Tr20180807/2044

Jof3
Report No. T/20180807/2044

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:
J/

SCSGT(1) LAl YUEN SHENG é

Slgnature Of Informa

—

Signature Of Interpreter: )
Not applicable

ime:
07/08/2018 11:56

Officer In Charge Of Case:

TP/ AEIT/

Sgt 2 SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED
MOHD SAID

Classification Of Case:

Auﬂmnticaliuﬁ Stamp
NP188

B
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BKW

RENT-A-CAR

TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 2001062760

INVOICE TO DATE INVOICE NO
ANG KWANG PING 20-5epi-2019 A 40364
BIK 498
JTURONG WEST STREET 41
#01.474
SINGAPORE 640498

VHA NO. DUE DATE VEH. NO.
A 40364 20-8ept-2019 SKL 1197 R
DESCRIPTION NO. OF DAYS RATE AMOUNT

RENTAL FROM 06 AUGUST 2019 TO 17 SEPTEMBER 2019 42 150.00 6,300.00

YOUR REF: SIM 288 A
GST@ 7% $441,00
TOTAL $6.741.00

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Lid
Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the réserve,

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd
120 Lower Deita Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666

ACRA MNo: 2001062760 GST Heg. No: 20-0106276-0  Website: www. bliw.sg
A subsidiary of BKW Automabile Pte Lid

S,

A



anaoe PARFICOE Rebata Enguiry

~ »Back to OneMotoring
Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
. OwneriDType Singapare NRIC
Owner ID: 0908
Vehicle Detalls § =
_ Vehiclo to be Exported: Mo
Intended Deregistration Date- 13 Aug 2017
Vehicle Make: = MERCEDES BENZ ;
Vehicle Model: €200 A/T ABS DVAIRBAG 2WD 4DR N
PrimaryColour: White
Manutacturing Year: 2016
Engine No.: 27492030450781
Chassis Na: WDOD2050422R185974 N
Maximum Power Output: 1350 kW (181 bhol -
Original Registration Date- 13 5ep 2016
_ First Registration Date: 135ep 2016
Actual ARF Paid: $4310500 »<O7e- B D 1S3 .
_Intended PARF Rebate Details e
PARF Ellgibilty: (Vs
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 12 Sep 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: £327328.00
_Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date: 12 5ep 2024
COE Category: B-Car above 1600c< o 97kW (1:30bha)
COE Period{Yearsk 0 : :
QPPaid: $57.903.00
| COE Rebate Amount: $41,005.00
Total Rebate Amaunt: $£73.331.00

The information contained herein Is correct as at 13 Aug 2019

POA: Delew lao) s OK

Rﬂ'\ﬁ"’w} TS nonn. bekays ( §s ﬁwﬂsj

ﬂt{f‘ﬂ.-qﬁ'[ogum-l»fj l2ov .23 Mﬂ.i'—.l.r\

$935. 24813023 1114091

fMNALY.11+ 821552 SO - i23pa332.9 )
-

MRS, OV, S0/ RV VI BCUONMENGUIMEr B 0SB By P UGICOEMOMBLBITG IMPUT rr Ui | RM_IUSTuausEuug | )



&lpha Car Services Pte Ltd

Blk C, Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-59, Kaki Bukit Autobay, Singapore 417883
B Tel: 6509 8258 “®Email: alphacarservices@hotmail.com

ROC No. 2017176332

ANG KWANG PING (HONG PROFORMA INVOICE
GUANGPING) (S8002090B)

C/0. BLK C Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Date: 30/12/2019

#01-59 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Vehicle No: S]M 2884

Singapore 417883 Make/Model: MERCEDES BENZ Czo00

Chassis/Engine No: WDD2050422R185974
Acc. Date: 06/08/2019
Claim No.: 1908-0275 IC (S]M 288A)CPC.
Ref Policy No.:  A29094337QMY

Amount Ss

Inclusive of Supplying Parts and labour,
Panel beating and spray painting Repairs Costs 30,800.00
30,800.00

SGD THIRTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY.

ALPHA CAR SERVICKS PTE LTD



‘ ¥ 2ANCERE

SINCERE APPRAISAL SERVICES PTE LTD Co.Reg no: 201 800639R RECEIVED

60 Paya Lebar Road #07-41 Paya Lebar Square Singapore 40905 | 17 DEC 2019

Tel : 6636 4628 Fax : 6636 4638 E-mail - nﬁ'tcc@sinuer:appmiwt.cum.sg passssssseney
INVOICE

M/S C Paglar & Co Invoice No:  121219-461

50 Chin Swee Road #05-03 Our ref: 461/TP/2019

Thong Chai Building Date: 12/12/2019

Singapore 169874

Claim Type: Third Party Date of Loss: 6/82019
Vehicle Reg No: SIM288A Claimant: Ang Kwang Ping
Vehicle Make/Model: Mercedes Benz C200

Description Amount (S%5)

1. Professional Fee 1563
[(including Transport, 78 Photographs and
Miscellaneous charges)

Total 1563

Singapore Dollar: One thousand five hundred and sixty three dollars only.

Cheques should be crossed A/C PAYEE and made payable to Sincere Appraisal Services Pte Ltd

Sincere Appraisal Services Pte Ltd



APPRAISAL SERVICES PTELTD

SINCERE
gy

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Ref: 461/TP/2019 Date: 12/12/2019
REFERENCE

Date of loss: 6/8/2019

Claimant: Ang Kwang Ping

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SIM288A Make & Mercedes Benz

Reg date: 13/9/2016 Model C200

Colour: White Engine No: 2749203065078 |

Type: Motor Car Chassis No: WDD2050422R 185974
Type of Claims:  Third Party Odometer No: 71730km

Engine Cap:  199lcc

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

(STATIC ONLY)
General Condition: Good Steering: Good Engine Modification: Nil
Paint work: Good Handbrake: Good Pre-accident
Footbrake: Good Damage: Nil
10N TY

Front Left Size:  Michelin 245/35ZR 19 70% Front Right Size: Michelin 245/35ZR19 70%
Rear Left Size: Michelin 275/30ZR 19 70% Rear Right Size: Michelin 275/30ZR 19 70%
The above percentages represent the remaining [ife of the tyre trreads
COST O REPAIRS Repairer S§  Adjuster S$
Parts 5 3385450 § 33,854.50
Labour 5 5,150,00 § 4,590.00

Calculated Cost (S§) : $ 3900450 S 38,444.50

—_—YYmm ———

Recommended Lump Sum Repair Cost (S$) : S 30,800.00
Date of Assignment: 8/8/2019 Inspected At: Alpha Car Services Pte Ltd
Date Inspected: 8/8/2019 Blk C, #01-59
Est. repair Period: 23 days Kaki Bukit Autobay

Singapore 417883

SINCERE APPRAISAL SERVICES PTE LTD Co.Reg no: 2018006398

60 Paya Lebar Road #07-41 Paya Lebar Square Singapore 409051
Tel : 6636 4628 Fax : 6636 4638 E-mail : office(@sincereappraisal.com.sg



POINT OF IMPACT

Damaged at the left hand front, right hand
front and front portion

BRIEF CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

The Insured's vehicle collided onto the Third Party's vehicle along Newton Road towards Orchard
Road.

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

Our visual inspection of the vehicle revealed that the damages noted are at the left hand front, right
hand front and front portion.

SPECIAL REMARKS

We have inspected the actual damages found on the vehicle and recommend the replacement of parts
and repairs accordingly. The estimated repair cost is $39,004.50. The repairer has agreed to undertake
the repairs at our adjusted. lump sum amount of $30,800,00.

We have not authorised the repair. Under normal circumstances, estimated 23 working days are
required to repair the vehicle.

We are pleased to advise that the inspection work was carried out accordingly, and hereby submit our
Inspection Report and photographs.

Dave Chang

Appralser
UTO. ENG, CAE, CGI
,MSAAA, MTM

Automotive Appraiser: Dave Chang

Pleave note that thiy repors is solely baved on our findings at the ttmw and place af imspection. This inspection has been carried ouf 1 pur benr
knovwledge and abifity. Amy other liability is hereby exciude o



ANNEX A

REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
Repairer's Adjuster's
No Qty Description Condition Amount Amount
1 Front bumper assy (AMG Spﬂrt)u‘ e deformed/cracked § 2,880.10 $1v1=2,880.10
2 _,2’ Front bumper lower bracket r ¢ ¥ bent/necessary! - 1§ 183.20 sf’Mmas.za
3 2 Front bumper side retainer | bent/necessary ) 21060 $£13% 210.60
4 | Front bumper tow cover missing 5 90.20 $E£7* 9020
5 1 Front bumper reinforcement “* dented $ 39230 § - 39230
6 1 Front bumper lower grille -+ =~ - cracked $ 281.10 S""-:'(_ 281.10
7 1 Front bumper lower spoiler **" cracked $ 222050 § T 222050
8 | Front grille assy (AMG Sport) v warped/necessary  § 988.80 § * ~ 988.80
9 1 Front grille emblem , necessary $ 151.20 $ %" 15120
10 1 Front right fender assy @ _ deformed § 145520 $7751.45520
I1 1 Frontleft fenderassy 10| % | + ~ dented $ 145520 §  1,455.20
121 Front right fender Turbo AMG emblem - ~ necessary $ 12540 $tus 12540
13 1 Front left fender Turbo AMG emblem - necessary $ 12540 $° 57 12540
14 1 Front bonnet assy © ( — dented $ 285150 §gi° ":52.85 1.50
15 1 Front support top panel 11 dented $ 1.14040 § 1,140.40
16 | Front support panel top garnish - necessary s 13340 § 133.40
17 1 Front left support side panel cracked $ 36980 § —~ 369.80
18 1 Front right support side panel cracked $ 369.80 § 369.80
19 1 Front left support panel side gamish (* cracked 5 11670 § —~ 116.70
20 1 Front right support panel side garnish =" cracked $ 11670 § ~-~116.70
21 /Zl Front lock mechanism 1 - | %\ bent/necessary A & 195,00 st£2  195.00
22 1 Front lock mechanism bracket « ¢« bentnecessary  § 95.00 $ *A% 9500
23 1 Front left xenon headlamp with module ©/* cracked §  3,640.80 $3 364080
24 | Front right xenon headlamp with module »n¢ cracked b3 364080 §  3,640.80
25 | Front left spray nozzle (¢ malfunction $ 29130 § 291.30
26 1 Front right spray nozzle -« malfunction £ 29130 § 291,30
27 1 Front air-con condenser assy *™ cracked/bent §A 1,255.50 $  1,256.50
28 1 Frontair-con high pressure pipe ~ bent/necessary $ 31660 § 316.60
29 1 Front air-con low pressure pipe bent/necessary  § ~ 20260 § 292.60
30 1 Front radiator assy yp+\ cracked/bent $ 1.450.70 § 1,450.70
311 Front radiator fan cowling with motor assy*/ Gracked/malfunction $ 7 142740 § 142740
32 1 Front radiator top hose ¥ " r warped/necessary § /14040 § 140.40
33 1 Front radiator bottom hose » " warped/necessary  § 14040 $ 140.40
34 1 Front radiator top cover »r cracked/necessary  § 165.70 $ 165.70
35 1 Front radiator expansion tank assy - necessary $ 7 13460 § 134.60
36 | Front lefi chassis member 4(F.) bent ¥ $ -/ 78910 § 789.10
37 1 Front right chassis member »(£.) bent ¥ § 278910 § 789.10
38 1 Front left xenon headlamp support bracket cre. _ cracked $ 295.10 §''%5 29519
39 1 Front right xenon headlamp support bracket »"'" ¢ ked o S 429510 § 295.10
i P2 § 3130500 % 31,305.00
Less 10% #2066 5 313050 § 3.130.50
ilosT.1L £ 2R17450n € 2m1748n



REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts

No Qty Description

:E-nm-qlmu.huu—

-\-\-‘--I
—_——— =3 o

=

p—
=

Special Nett ltems
Front bumper clipsr <"~

Front grille clips+ *

ANNEX A

Condition

Front support panel top garnish clips =

Front bumper lower grille clips <«
Front radiator coolant ««c
Front air con gas :
Front bumper parking sensor “.«
Front no plate with garnish cr#
Front right skirting ¢+~
Front right skirting sealant < *
Front right skirting clips . ¢

25>

-~

!

/

Total Parts

malfunction

bent/warped

necessary

necessary
necessary

necessary
necessary
necessary

necessary

necessary
necessary

Repairer's
Amount

60.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
120.00
120.00
1,800.00
80.00
3,280.00
80.00
50.00

Adjuster's
Amount

60.00
730,00

30,00
£ - 3000
$ *4~ 120.00
$ Mo 12000
$E265 1 800.00
$ "0 80.00
$/<00 3.280,00
$929 80.00
§%1 50,00

$ &
$
$

5,680.00

$ 5.680.00

s

33,854.50

§  33,854.50



ANNEXB

REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Labour
Repairer's  Adjuster's
No Description Amount Amount
| Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten front left, $ 220000 § 2,000.00
front right and front affected area and replace front left, gaoo
front right and front damaged parts.
2 To putty and spray painting front left, front right and front $ 220000 $ 2,000.00
portion, sico
3 To check wiring and focus front headlamp. b S0.00 § 30.00 -~
4 To remove and install front bonnet lock mechanism. by 80.00 §  60.00XY
5 To apply anti rust proofing to front affected area. $ 140,00 § 120,00 :";:,.
6 To remove and install front parking sensor. $ 80.00 $ 60.007
7 To remove and install front air con system to facilitate the 5 15000 § 120.00%'°°
repair. )
8 To remove and install front cooling system to facilitate the § 150.00 § 120. '
repair. -
9 Towing service. 10000 § 80.00
Total labour : $ 515000 § 4,590.00
ANNEX C
REPAIR DETAILS
Adjusted Repair Cost
Repairer's  Adjuster's
Amount Amount 2
Total parts : § 33,854.50 § 33,854.50
Total labour: § 5,150.00 § 4,590.00
Total repair cost : § 39,004.50 § 38,444.50
Adjusted Repair Cost (Lump Sum Repair) $ 30,800.00
e LS v howa HIID‘ETtil

5 Vo’

Jpoda el - '@ Jf:}fi:j'

T

&15047.12

-

:

e
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Alpha Car Services Pte Ltd

Blk C, #01-59 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Kaki Bukit Autobay Singapore 417883
ROC No, 2017176332

Vehicle No: {77 39€A  Make Modal: Vtrudes Bor C 200
Direct / Lawyer: _( Pnj;"ar *x Cp

RefNo: /704 - 0835 | Accident date: ""/”‘T/&Wf-

For Insurance Company: i ndid Infernptiona Msurance Ple &
Pre ir S T
Repair Survey By: ResM g Fb22

Name orf'éurveyur & Signature/ Hp No

Conducted on Date:

S0 () w1 2 s
Name of Surveyor & $iénznutf Hp No

Conducted on Date:
Survey After Repair:
A ey if5/ls @ V2,
Name of Surveyor & Signature/ Hp No
Conducted on Date: I
Car Collected by Owner :

Tel: 6509 8258 =
Email: alphacarservices@hotmail.com “*



50 Chin Swes Road

C P #05-03 Thong Chai Building
C Singapore 169874

Telephone: (65) 6536 5456

Facsimile; (65) 6B36 2195
ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS WILL MOT BE ACCEPTED

UEN NO. 53130985A GST REG NO. M9%371275E

PLEASE QUOTE OUR FILE REFERENCE WHEN REPLYING

Your Reference: SHD 312371
QOur Raference: CPIPRI/SIM288/19 s¢c

Date 8" August 2019

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD BY FAX 62244174 ONLY
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Dear Sirs,

CORRESPONDENCE PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2.9 OF THE PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA
CASES

We refer 1o your email daled 8* August 2019,

Please nole that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

ALPHA CAR SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk C Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

#01-59 Autobay @KB

Singapore 417883

Contact No.: 6509 8258 / 8226 5945 (Ah Hwa / Cailing)

KINDLY REPLY BY EMAIL ONLY: pri@cpaglar.com.sq |

menﬂhm&daﬂudybawmﬁhhhnmﬂmdhnwmﬂhmzmmdm
mmgwmmmsum,&mqmmmwn the said workshop will commence repairs
Iheraalter wi

without any further notice or reference to you. All our client's rights are expressly reserved.
FOR SURVEYOR
Yours faithfully, Please initial hern after completion of

pre-repair inspeclion

..( ‘\\, Thank you
“N. /7 Ko ==
CPA&IISRR&CO Appoin 5"""“'*?;/'”“'"3 & Signalure)

e, [Client by email: aiphacarsenvic es@holmail.com] - (SJM 288A) f?'?‘f}? Ib“?

Fauiei 7}



Alpha Car Services Pte Ltd

Blk C, #01-59 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Kaki Bukit Autobay Singapore 417883
Tel: 6509 B258, Fax: 6509 9475 email: Alphacarservices@hotmail.com

AUTHORISATION, ASSIGNMENT AND INDEMNITY
mm{u(inxlmw

Re: Accide dufoth14 @ 12 15 his jnvolvi vehicle no, 3-JM =& A al
Necton Boad tolunrds Orcus) Fotdls -

ywe _Ann_Kwang Ping (Hong &ua?h‘ng} (NRIC No. /0030908 .
of bk %98 TJirma "Wet Trat 1 470)- L g,quFm. bgoufs’

The owner of vehicle no. _Sdm 88 A. refer to the above accident. I/We am/are of the
view that I/We am/are not responsible for causing the accident at all. I/We hereby authorize you
to appoint an independent surveyor on my/our behalf to inspect my/our vehicle and advise you on
its reasonable repair costs. You are hereby authorized to commence to the said in accordance with
the report of the independent surveyor.

In consideration of you agreeing not to collect from me/us the repair costs, rental fees for another
vehicle(if applicable) and surveyor’s fees now, I/we agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our
third party claim to you. My/Our solicitors shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to pay
the compensation monies in my/our third party claim directly to you after deducting their costs on
a solicitor and client basis.

I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and my/our solicitors to see my/our third party claim
to a successful conclusion and hereby authorize you to instruct my/our solicitors to commence
legal proceedings and take all necessary steps to recover the claim from the negligent party where
necessary.

In the event that I/We decide to terminate the authority of Messrs C PAaLap v co
appointed by me/us to make my/our above claim(s) or 1/We do not co-operate with you or my
four solicitors, I/We shall forthwith be liable to pay to you the costs of repairs, rental fees for
another vehicle, if applicable), surveyor's fees and pay to Messrs Mpha Car Quyos Pre Bd .
their fees and disbursements incurred in pursing my/our claim.

I[/We irrevocably authorize you through your appointed representative to sign all necessary
documents including discharge voucher(s) in connection with arising out of my/our third party
claim. Your receipt of the agreed settlement sum will constitute a full final discharge of my claims.

- - v
Signature of Owner O':J\U'Ekm}l“l '

(Company stamp if applicable)




Date:

ALPHA Car Services Pte Ltd
Blk C Kaki Bukit Ave 6
#01-59 Kaki Bukit Autobay

Singapore 417883

Dear Sir,

Re: Accident involving $Im 3884 «» SHp 31337 o
06| pg|>019. at 1318 hrs  along
Neaton ' Bost|l +owarde Ovelhosed Pocrel .

With Reference to my accident claim involving my motor vehicle

SIm 388 A 1 agree to issue a cheque for the total sum paid by the

3rd Party Insurance/s to the workshop in full & final settlement of my property
damage claim.

In the event that 1 fail, refuse or neglect to make the abovementioned
payment by way of cheque to my authorised workshop (i.e. Alpha Car Services Pte

Ltd), T hereby agree to bear all related costs and expenses incurred in order to
recover the said monies.

Yours faithfully,

Authorised Signature

(Company Chop if applicable)



2019-8-3173

BILLTO : Alpha Car Services Pte Ltd
Ang Tong Huat 96193676
DATE ; 8-Aug-2019 Merc W205 C200

SJUM2884
Sale Rep : Lesiie Kay (HP; 8182 4688)
SNo DESCRIPTION QUANTITY AMOUNT
1 W205 Mercedes AMG Bonnet 1 $1,200.00
*Order in 3-4 weeks
Tarms and Conditions SUBTOTAL $1,200.00

1 Caliection of S0% Deposit i to be made upen canfirmatian Deposit &fud $0.00
2 Deposit wil be Non-Refundatie Cash 08082019 Balance Paid $1,200.00

3 Bimuhmmnﬂmdmnm

4 AN Tmummhwlwwt:unn-m ONLY
5 JSM Matarsports P Lid will not be hald responsible for any LTA Hisgal modification
8 Plesss kindy enaure AL GODDSREEEWEDJHGDDD CONDIT

CUSTOMER
SIGN & CONFIRM



MTTZIEN01S | Yew Tew Actomobie Tech P L - Wkl Sukil
ENTRY DATE & TIE: (ROBT01R 1038
SUBMTTED BY: Toh Lm Ming

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Paase teport comectly the details of the acodent 1o wpeed up e ciaims process
2 This Form must be complsied by the Policyhalder andior the Althorised Drivar,

3. Informislion provided must be as ruthful and accurale as posaibie. Amy witil misrepressntation o witholding of materal lacts may sllaw insursnce companies to

repudiate palicy liabsliny

4. The issus and accaptance ol this Farm by insurance companies is nol an admission of policy labiley o ihe part of the iInsurance companies

5. Any falss reporting may be refarmed to the Palics for |

8. This report will be forearded by the imsurens of the GIA Reconds Managemeni Cenire estabiished by the Gaenoral insurance Asscolation of Singapars (GIA) for
archiving and that coples of this repart will, for & fee, be made available upon application by interesisd parting,

7. By the lodgament of this report to the imsurers, you herely cansant lo the archiving of thi report t the centre and 1o coples of the repon being made avallsbie

aforssaid

Dats Of Raport 06/08/2019 19:36

Date Of Accident 06/0B/2018 13:15

Exact Locatlon Of Accident NEWTON RD TOWARDS ORCHARD RD
Country/State of Loss SINGAFORE

Vehicle Registration Number SJM288A
Insured/Policyholder

Mame Of Registered Owner ANG KWANG PING

NRIC No S80020808

Emall Address ALPHACARSERVICESEHOTMAIL.COM
Mobils Phone No (LOCAL) +55-97836148
Altlernative Phone No OFFICE-B7938146

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturar MERCEDES-BENZ

Model C200

mfmﬁnr which vehicle was being used al PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance palicy NO

for repair lo your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Palicy NO

Palley Number A28084337TAMY

Cover Note Number

Drivar

MNamea of Driver ANG KWANG PING

MNRIC No SB0020908

Date Of Birth 24/011980

Occupation INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 15/04/1880

Driving Exparisnce 20 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gendar MALE

Mobila Number (LOCAL) +B65-97836146
Fax Number
Contact Number OFFICE-GT09368146

EMail Address

ALPHACARSERVICES@HOTMAIL.COM

Puge 1 of 21



Address BLK 298 JURONG WEST ST 41 #01-474
Postcode 640458
‘Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

I No, Relationship of the Driver with the insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Wehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - U-TURN
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle Involved in this accident? NO
!\Ium ber af vahicles (Including own vehicle) 2
involved in the accident

Was any body Injured in the Accident? YES
Was any Injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambulanca?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
| have bean approached by unknown parson(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. D
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2
Passenger 1 NAME: : UNKNOWN
GENDER FEMALE
Details of Police Action
Was the accidant reported to the police? NO
I Yes Please state which Police Station
Was notice of intended Prosecution glven? NO
If Yes,.against whom?
Circumstances of Accident
REFER TO ATTACHED
Attachment(s)
Are accident photos avallable for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES
Hemarks/ Reasons WITH OWNER
Was there any audio recorded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Numbar SHD3123T
Vehicie Make/Model/Colour HYUNDAI 140
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category TAXI
MName of Driver TAN SIAK WAH
NRIC/Passport Number S56925030J
Contact Number
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage

Page 2 of 21



No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Mame

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustaln

Injured parson in which vehicle?
Were seal belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulanca?

Address
Fuostcode

ANG KWANG PING

SJM288A
YES

NO

APT BLK 488 JURONG WEST ST 41 #01-474
640408

Poge 3ol
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POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SINGAPORE

POLICE FORCE 0 G

Polica Station Of Origin: dofa

Jurong West N.P.C Rapon No. TRO180807/2044
700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 640818
T'H No: 1mm mmwm

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Imm:Mmm-mﬂmmlm&Hﬁhmmﬂ.ﬂmmmm
mnﬂm#mmm,pmhnmhuﬂmmhﬂnmwum

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report Signature Of Info
J7
BCSGT(1) LAl YUEN SHENG g

Signature OF Intarpreter '
Not applicable 07/08/2010 11:56

Officer in Charge Of Case: Classification Of Cpse’
TRIAEIT

Sgt 2 SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED
MOHD BAID

Lantact No; 65478172
Authentication Stamp

Z
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AOTRHR1A04 150 | View Tem Autonabie Tecs P Lid - Kaki Buks

ENTRY DATE & TIME 0SSRZ018 1008
UG TTED B Ton Lai Ming

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1 P'Il:lurlpnﬂ_qg_n_uj[mru-uunfm accident to spead up the claims process.
LmmeummhmFtMﬁu_r_ﬂwmmmmuww

1. nformation provided must be as iruthil snd sceurste

repudiate policy lnbilty

4. Tha issue and acoeptance of this Farm by insurance Eompanios [ not an adrassson of policy lability on e part of the INSUrENCe CoMoanoE.
5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for

8. Thia report will be forwarded by the inaurers of e GlA Records Mansgemont Cenirs establiahed by ihe General insurance Associalion of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that caples of this report will, for & fee. ba made svalsbis upon epplication by inlaresied parties
?.&yhhmmdmtmmmmm.
afarosaid,

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident

Exacl Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registerad Ownar
NRIC Mo

Email Address

Mabile Phona No

Altarnative Phone No
Vahicle Particulars
Manufacturar

Madal

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

tma of accident

&% possible. Ary wilfil misrepresantation or withoiging of matenasl facts may allow inturence compaenias 1o

mtbon.

you harely consent 1o the archiving of this repont af the cantre and o copies of the repert baing made avaluble

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

D6/08/2018 18:36
06/08/2018 13:15

NEWTON RD TOWARDS ORCHARD RD

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJM288A

ANG KWANG PING
380020908

ALPHACARSERVICES@HOTMAIL.COM

(LOCAL) +65-87836146
OFFICE-87936146

MERCEDES-BENZ
c200

PRIVATE USE

Ara you claiming under your own insurance palicy NO

far repair to your vehicla?
If No, Please state action lo be taken
Vahicle Calegary
Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleel Policy

Policy Number

Covar Note Number
Driver

Name of Drivar

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Oriving Experience
Gonder

Mobila Mumber

Fax Number

Contact Numbar

EMall Address

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

COMPREHENSIVE
NO
A2908433TOMY

ANG KWANG PING
580020808

24/01/1880

INDOOR

15/04/1988

20 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-87936146

OFFICE-S7936146

ALPHACARSERVICES@HOTMAIL COM




Agddrass BLK 488 JURONG WEST 8T 41 #01-474
* Postcode 640498

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vahicle .

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

1]

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - U-TURN
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles (Including own vehicla) 2
imvglved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES
Was any Injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambulanca?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accidenl claims assistanca. e
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2
Passenger 1 NAME: UNKNOWN
GENDER: : FEMALE
Details of Police Action
Was the accldent reported to the polica? YES
If Yes Please stale which Police Station
Police Station Name JURONG WEST NEIGHEOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE
Police Station Address m&? REDHPGMTION ROAD . POSTCODE: 649818 , COUNTRY:
Police Station Contact TEL NO' 1800-2689998 - FAX NO. 62672438
Was notice of intended Proseculion given? NO
If Yas,against whom?
Circumstances of Accident
REFER TO ATTACHFD
Attachment(s)
Are accident pholos avallable for atachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES
Remarks/ Reasans: WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

DETAILS

Vehicle Registration Number SHD3123T
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour HYUNDAI 140
Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAXI

Name of Drivar TAN SIAK WAH
NRIC/Passport Mumber S80925030J
Contact Number

Page 2 of 25



Address
Posicode

"Insurance Company Name
MNature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Namae ANG KWANG PING
Appraximate Age
Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? SJMZBBA

Were seal pells wom? ¥YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospltal by NO

ambulanca?

Address APT BLK 498 JURONG WEST ST 41 #01-474
Posicode 640488

Page 3 of 25
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POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

- LA
POLICE FORCE

Tr201B08aTI2044
Police Station Of Origin- 2ot3
Jurong West NP.C Aspori Mo TRADBOMT 2044
700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE B40818
Tel No: 1800-2688098 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
BN 4 ¥ D e L 1 0 2oy R o e B T Sy T
MNama Tan Siak Wah 1D Mo S8825030)
Ralated Vahicls | SHD3123T (Car) Contact No.| NIL
HospitalClinic | NIL Class of Cilass; NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
T MIL NIL
Madical Leove MIL af
’ n 2, T
Mame ANG KWANG PING 10 Na. S800200908
 Related Vehicls | 5JM2BBA (Car) Contacl No.| G7836145
HospilaliClinic | RAFFLES MEDICAL Class of Class: NIL
Driving | Date of Expiry: NIL
Licanca &
Expiry Datn
Date Trealment | DB/DB/2019 . Dute 18
[No. of Days grantad Medical Leave ] 03 Degree of
Brief Datails.
On DB/B/2018 at sbout 1330hrs, | was driving along Newton Rd towards Newton Cirous near Hakka

Methodist Church on the first lane of the thiee lane road. Suddenly, & taxi SHD3123T driving on the third
lane lurned right into the firsl and sacond lane, ssemingly attlempting to make a U-Tum. | could not stop in
tima and my car collided with the right side of tha taxd. Tha tax driver did not seam injured. | felt pain on
my back and the nack. My car suffered damages at the front whers the bumper and bonnet came off. The
taxi suffered damages on tha right side docrs. Neither traffic police nor ambulsnce came fo scane | saw a
doctor at Raffles Medical and was given three days MC for my back ang nack.
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POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

Paollca Stathon Of Ovigin:
Jurong West NP.C

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 640818
Tel No: 1800-2689808

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide skatch plan

TIA0100B0T 2044

dofd
Raport Mo Ti20180807T 2044

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMPORTANT: Plsasa attach a copy of your vehicle's Insuwrance Carfificate to this report. If you don't have
the cedificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as refarencs.

SCSGT(1) LAl YUEN BHENG g

Signature Of Interpreter;

Signature Of |

Mot applicable OTOAR018 11:88
Dfficar [n Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case: o
TP I AEIT {

5gt 2 SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED
MOHD SAID

Coniact No. 63478172

Authantication Stamp
PR

z

Fage T of 2§



POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SINGAPORE

POLICE FORCE
Puolice Stallon Of Crigin: 1of3
Jurong West NP.C Raport No Tr20180807/2044

700 Carporation Road SINGAPORE 6408158
Tel No: 1800-2689599

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Dat=Tima Raport Made: Vida Report No.: Staton Dlary No.:
O7/082018 11:58 75

ANG KWANG PING APT BLK 498 JURONG WEST STREET 41 #01-474

10 Type /1D No.. Contact No.:
NRIC ND / 580020808 Home/Office: Maobila: 857836146
Mationality. Email:

Weather Road X Road Spesd Limit:
Clear Dy

Traffic Flow. Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:

Two Way Mot Controlled Light

Typ= of Collision: Anyone comveyed by
Betwaen Moving \Vehicies - Head To Sids ::hn.hnnn

Page 8 of 25
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Enqull;e Vehicle & Owner Information ( Vehicle No, SHD3123T As At 06 Aug 2019/13:15:00)

Search Regson: Insurance claim in redation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.: CPR/PRI/SIM2BB/PIVACS

Current Owner Detalls

Owmer 1D Type: Compary

Owner ID: 199303824R

Crwner Mame: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Registered Address Type:  Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes
Registered Block/House No.: 383

Raglstered Street Name:  SIN MING DRIVE

Registersd Unlt No: -

Registered Building Name:  GAS BUILDING

Registered Postal Code: 575717

Current V=hicle Detalls

Wehicle Mo SHD3123T
Make Description™odel:  HYUNDAI/ 140 1.7 CRD| F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR
Imsurance Company Mame:  INDIA INT'L INS PTELTD



- y
KT LU
Constance Margreat Paglar has successfully ioggeo out
Your last login date and time was D7 Aug 2019, 11:22:59,
To return to ONEMOTORING, please click here
For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after =ach sesslon
Seaslon Tramsaction History

Ermall Asiat Tops Aent 10 Agzet Cheene 10 Transscsmn Trpa
i Vehicie SHDI123T . 16.17 Enquire Veh Owner Info (Others) by Law Firm T4%



Invoice Page 1 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Imﬁ Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Cllp-erntinq Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ST Registration No: M400017735

SEARCH RESULTS

Our Ref No: GR-19-136713
Date of Request: 22/08/2019 Your Ref No: CP/T838/18/PDAPI (ACS)- SF(TC)
C PAGLAR & CO

50 CHIN SWEE ROAD #05-03
THONG CHAI BUILDING

Singapore 169874
Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Search Criteria:
Date of Accident: 08/0B/2019
Place of Accident: NEWTON RD TWD ORCHARD RD

Client Vehicle No: SJM2BBA

With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found to closaly match your
search criteria:

REQ. VEHICLE ACCIDENT LOCATION ACCIDENT DATE
SHD3123T NEWTON RD NEAR TO EVELYN RD JUNCTION 06/0B/2018 13:30
Thank You.

The images provided io you are taken from the original reports forwarded o the canire by the members of the General Insurance
Assaciation of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no lisbility whatsoever for any
loss or damage artsing out of or In connection with the reporis or thair images

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

I'IEDSZJ'?Hmﬂm.mtﬁmm.!:ﬂmfclaimﬂﬁﬁdex.cFm?ﬁlnhwmqnm&ﬁtuﬂrtinnﬂun n MePMAa



Invoice

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-18-136713
Date of Request. 22/0872018 Your Ref No:
CPAGLAR & COD

50 CHIN SWEE ROAD #05-03
THONG CHAI BUILDING
Singapore 169874

Dear SirMadam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:  06/08/2018

Place of Accident: NEWTON RD TWD ORCHARD RD
Client Vehicle No: SJM288A

Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE rone <55 6224 0010 Fax. <66 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Maonday to Friday Bam to 5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735

CP/7838/19/PD&PI (ACS)- SF(TC)

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S8)

E-File Search Fee (Public) 14.02
GST Amount 0.88
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generaled document and requires no signalure.

For GIARMC Official use:
Dale:
%] GIRQ [ ] Cash [ ) Cheque

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsn o 22/R019



Invoice Page 1 of |

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

B8 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
leunANcE Phone. +85 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday 1o Friday B8am Io Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-19-136728
Date of Request: 22/08/2019 Your Ref No: CPI7838/19/PD&PI (ACS)- SF(TC)
CPAGLAR & CO
50 CHIN SWEE ROAD #05-03
THONG CHA| BUILDING
Singapore 169874
Dear SirfMadam,

Date of Accident; DB/oer2018

Vehicle No: SJM28BA

Place of Accident. NEWTON RD TOWARDS ORCHARD RD
Invalving Vehicle No: SHD3123T

'Mh‘-rrﬂumnmmmummmMmm,wmﬂwmmm&ntmuwm:

DOCUMENTS ACCIDENT LOCATION FER DOC (S§) QTY |AMOUNT (5%}

SHD3123T NEWTON RD TOWARDS ORCHARD RD 14.00]1 13.08
GST Amount 0.82
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the Genearal
Insurance Association of Singapore and we lake no responsibility for thelr accuracy or contents and shall be under no
liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or In connection with the reports or their iImages.

Thank You.

This is & computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official usa:
Date:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ | Cheque

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fiseactinn=dsn o 2M/8M010



